                                      Flood / Area Lights
FL04 Series - Sleek, streamlined design with premium performance
Highest Grade
Polycarbonate Optics
Type III Standard
Type V Option Available
CONCORDE
FLOOD / AREA LIGHTS
FL04
Sleek, Architectural Design
complements any project
Trunnion Mount Standard
Field-Interchangeable: Slip Fitter, Pole,
or Multi-Mount Ordered Separately
Polyester Powder Coat Finish
Bronze Standard - White Available
LM80 Tested
Philips Lumiled
Fixture Mounted Motion Sensor Available
Optional Twist Lock Photocell
Concorde Series
DLC Premium
Flood / Area Lights
PRODUCT # WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS FINISH CARTON QTY
FL04-60W-50K  60W 120-277V 5000K  8,318 Bronze 1
FL04-80W-50K   80W 120-277V 5000K 11,123 Bronze 1
FL04-100W-40K 100W 120-277V 4000K 12,784 Bronze 1
FL04-150W-50K-WH 150W 120-277V 5000K 19,818 White 1
FL04-240W-40K 240W 120-277V 4000K 30,856 Bronze 1
FL04-300W-40K 300W 120-277V 4000K 38,665 Bronze 1
FL04-300W-50K-WH 300W 120-277V 5000K 39,090 White 1
FL04-450W-40K 450W 120-277V 4000K 54,464 Bronze 1
FL04-450W-50K 450W 120-277V 5000K 55,443 Bronze 1
FL04-100W-40K-HV 100W 277-480V 4000K 12,504 Bronze 1
FL04-100W-50K-HV 100W 277-480V 5000K 12,699 Bronze 1
FL04-150W-50K-HV 150W 277-480V 5000K 19,500 Bronze 1
FL04-150W-50K-HV-WH 150W 277-480V 5000K 19,500 White 1
FL04-200W-40K-HV 200W 277-480V 4000K 25,611 Bronze 1
FL04-200W-50K-HV 200W 277-480V 5000K 26,040 Bronze 1
FL04-240W-40K-HV 240W 277-480V 4000K 31,053 Bronze 1
FL04-240W-50K-HV 240W 277-480V 5000K 31,547 Bronze 1
FL04-300W-40K-HV 300W 277-480V 4000K 36,705 Bronze 1
FL04-300W-50K-HV 300W 277-480V 5000K 36,980 Bronze 1
FL04-300W-50K-HV-WH 300W 277-480V 5000K 36,980 White 1
FL04-450W-40K-HV 450W 277-480V 4000K 56,013 Bronze 1
FL04-450W-50K-HV 450W 277-480V 5000K 57,368 Bronze 1
CONCORDE
FLOOD / AREA LIGHTS
FL04
www.csc-led.comorders@csc-led.com | ordersbc@csc-led.com
FL04-SF Slip Fitter
FL04-SF-WH Slip Fitter (White)
FL04-MM Multi-Mount
FL04-MM-WH Multi-Mount (White)
FL04-PM Pole Mount
FL04-PM-WH Pole Mount (White)
FL04-MMS-KIT Motion Sensor Kit
FLPC-LV/HV Photocell
FL04-SHIELD-SM Shield for 60, 80, 100 & 150W
FL04-SHIELD-SM-WH Shield for 60, 80, 100 & 150W (WH)
FL04-SHIELD-LG Shield for 200W, 250W & 300W
FL04-SHIELD-LG-WH Shield for 200W, 250W & 300W (WH)